Rajka - Kittsee - Hainburg - Pozsony - - Rajka 2013

citsse - Berg - edetsar - runcsnem - L) [ | Ossz
Hainburg - Wolfstal - Pozsony - Rusovce  ~ugd” av Tav
- Rajka

Rajka - Deutsch Jahrndorf 85| 8,5
Deutsch Jahrndorf - Pama 7,7 16,2
Pama - Kittsee 551 21,7
Kittsee - Berg 25| 24,2
Berg - Edelstal 3,5 27,7
Edelstar - Hundsheim 5,3 33
Hundsheim - Bad Deutsch Altenburg 3 36
Bad Deutsch Altenburg - Hainburg 2,5 38,5
Hainburg - Wolfstal 4,71 43,2
Wolfstal - Pozsony 9 52,2
Pozsony - Rajka 23 | 75,2




